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ADAPTER SMA-W/SMA-G-
RP

ELEKTRISK
FORGRENINGSDÅSE MED
KABELFORSKRUNINGER

PK-9/D

4.27 CAD
4.27 CAD

9.43 CAD
9.43 CAD

Antal af indtag  ...  4 stk. Ø 25 mm
2 stk. Ø 30 mm  

Tætningsklasse  ...  IP54  

Konnektortype  Adapter SMA Stik / SMA
Stikkontakt RP  ...  

Impedans  50 Ω  ...  
Dimensioner  ...  185  x 165  x 123 mm  
Materiale  Metal  ...  

Hovedtræk  
• Meget nem og hurtig
montering
• Korrosionsbestandighed  

...  

Vægt  0.003 kg  ...  
Garanti  2 år  2 år  
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